
SCRATCH DIVISION

PLACE BOWLER AVERAGE
3‐6‐9   
Game

9 Pin 
No‐Tap

Regular 
Game

SCRATCH TOTAL
Prize $ 

Awarded

1 Lance Stern 2 235 300 300 289 889 $40.00

2 Alan Lewis  219 245 260 228 733 $25.00

3 Wallace Woods 219 279 213 236 728 $14.00

4 Jarret Salazar 2 215 192 260 269 721 $11.00

5 Jimiatres Graham 204 192 297 224 713 $5.00

5 Fred Dusseau 205 245 246 222 713 $5.00

7 Ken Smith 220 182 278 247 707

7 Klay Thompson 216 262 264 181 707

7 Lance Stern 235 268 242 197 707

10 Robert Sapp 232 246 247 212 705

11 Melanie Shepherd 194 204 280 217 701

12 Victoria Potter 186 288 202 199 689

13 Jarret Salazar 215 225 268 195 688

14 Danny Maring 197 245 276 158 679

15 Tony Cendejas 220 244 241 157 642

16 Randy Roberts 218 221 230 188 639

17 Tony Cendejas 2 220 227 215 173 615

18 Andrea Sapp 141 247 132 165 544

19 Patsy Robinson 168 150 201 156 507

20 Lee Quisenberry 157 166 212 117 495

Youth Scratch Division

PLACE BOWLER AVERAGE
3‐6‐9   
Game

9 Pin 
No‐Tap

Regular 
Game

SCRATCH TOTAL
Prize $ 

Awarded

1 Blake Kilkelly 81 114 73 58 245 $5.00

Freedom 2 Choose Tournament



Freedom 2 Choose Tournament Results
HANDICAP DIVISION

PLACE BOWLER AVERAGE HANDICAP
3‐6‐9   
Game

9 Pin No‐
Tap

Regular 
Game

SCRATCH 
TOTAL

HANDICAP 
TOTAL

Prize $ 
Awarded

1 Lance Stern 2 235 0 300 300 289 889 889 $74.00
2 Dean Hutchinson 160 162 297 224 128 649 811 $40.00
3 Peter Moon 178 113 253 204 212 669 782 $25.00
4 Victoria Potter 186 91 288 202 199 689 780 $20.00
5 Melanie Shepherd 2 194 70 204 280 217 701 771 $15.00
6 Andrea Sapp 141 213 247 132 165 544 757 $13.00
7 Jimiatres Graham 2 204 43 192 297 224 713 756 $12.00
8 Fred Dusseau 205 40 245 246 222 713 753 $11.00
9 David Waples 205 40 211 300 197 708 748 $10.00
10 Danny Maring 197 62 245 276 158 679 741
11 Jarret Salazar 2 215 13 192 260 269 721 734
12 Anthony Vasquez 148 194 181 258 96 535 729
13 Karri Smith 173 126 189 231 177 597 723
14 Rick Breland 165 148 201 207 160 568 716
15 Melanie Shepherd 194 70 203 262 174 639 709
16 Lance Stern 235 0 268 242 197 707 707
16 Ken Smith 220 0 182 278 247 707 707
18 Rita Noden 135 229 193 168 115 476 705
19 Jarret Salazar 215 13 225 268 195 688 701
20 Dan Allen 161 159 189 189 158 536 695
21 Debra Prickett 119 272 145 164 108 417 689
22 Christopher Wise 133 234 169 164 121 454 688
22 Monica Salazar 161 159 200 197 132 529 688
24 Mandy Mistriel 145 202 173 168 140 481 683
25 Robin Wilson 2 171 132 166 198 181 545 677
26 Antoniette Stauf 142 210 168 156 140 464 674
27 Mike Mistriel 159 164 145 201 163 509 673
28 Jimiatres Graham 204 43 192 211 225 628 671
29 Irene Urquijo 120 270 163 133 103 399 669
30 Irene Duran 133 234 163 148 122 433 667
31 Lee Quisenberry 157 170 166 212 117 495 665

32 Patsy Robinson 168 140 150 201 156 507 647
33 Kenton Moon 88 356 95 115 79 289 645
34 Randy Roberts 218 5 221 230 188 639 644
35 Cheryl Dennis 160 162 183 143 153 479 641
36 Kourtney McClellan 182 102 191 183 158 532 634
37 Zaine Hickok 145 202 125 167 137 429 631
38 Debra Prickett 2 119 272 132 121 101 354 626
39 Mayra Waples 173 126 165 155 179 499 625
39 Angelina Bell 133 234 128 128 135 391 625
41 Marge Robison 146 199 165 131 119 415 614
41 Norma Mooney 159 164 147 175 128 450 614
43 Robert Greene 220 0 176 247 182 605 605
44 Robin Wilson 171 132 151 164 108 423 555

Youth Handicap Division
PLACE BOWLER AVERAGE HANDICAP

3‐6‐9   
Game

9 Pin No‐
Tap

Regular 
Game

SCRATCH 
TOTAL

HANDICAP 
TOTAL

Prize $ 
Awarded

1 Brianna Salazar 136 226 150 163 196 509 735 $36.00
2 Delilah Williams 2 131 240 171 168 149 488 728 $24.00
3 Delilah Williams 131 240 168 176 140 484 724
4 Brylie Greene 59 434 103 78 106 287 721
5 Gavin Suchma 133 234 158 209 115 482 716
6 Drake Vasquez 62 426 121 90 73 284 710
7 Averie Vasquez 120 270 155 136 105 396 666
8 Sophia LeBeau 52 453 73 68 61 202 655
9 Logan Mistriel 118 275 140 138 99 377 652
10 Brody Greene 55 445 72 93 39 204 649
11 Ryker Salazar 127 251 151 102 126 379 630
12 Blake Kilkelly 81 375 114 73 58 245 620


